Mills County

City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Glenwood

FY

2008

Prairie Reclamation, Beautification

Recipient: City of Henderson

FY

1999

City Park

Recipient: City of Silver City

FY

County Conservation

1994

Community Park

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
1992
1993
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
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Total:

$9,750

$12,000

$34,317
$56,067

$9,086
$12,415
$6,121
$4,917
$4,288
$4,587
$5,527
$6,054
$5,992
$5,785
$6,695
$6,759
$4,680
$183
$6,782
$6,705
$7,007
$6,901
$9,627
$11,130
$10,858
$13,718
$2,382
$2,766
$3,035
$3,050
$2,824
$3,265
$3,297




FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations

Recipient: Mills CCB

FY

1992

West Oak Forest Acquisition

Historical Resource Development

Recipient: Glenwood Indian Earthlodge Society

FY 1992
FY 2005
FY 2000
FY 1997

FY

2007

Total:

Building & Filming of Indian Earthlodge

Glenwood Indian Earth Lodge Project
Recipient: Mills County Board of Supervisors
County Records Microfilming

Records Mgt. & Preservation Workshop
Recipient: Office of the State Archaeologist

Emergency Evacuation

Recipient: University of lowa

FY

1991

Land Management

Mills County Archaeology Update

Recipient: Farm Creek

FY

2008

Modify weir to allow fish movement

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Mills County

FY 2003
FY 1993
FY 1994
FY 1996
FY 1997
FY 1998
FY 1999
FY 2000
FY 2001
FY 2002

Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision
Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
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Total:

Total:

$2,369

$92
$3,403
$3,388
$3,523
$3,452
$4,797
$5,570
$5,410

$175,624
$384,064

$2,750
$11,157

$15,101
$8,177

$14,848

$23,655
$75,688

$8,968
$8,968

$53,200

$700
$26,813
$8,290
$2,942
$4,800
$1,913
$5,695
$11,653
$6,466
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FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
1991
1992
1993
1997
1998
1999
2001
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2002
2005
2006
2002
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation

Keg Creek Watershed

Keg Creek Watershed

Keg Creek Watershed

Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision
Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision
Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision
Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision
Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision
Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision
Loess Hills Conservation Subdivision

$1,196
$14,968
$35,838
$8,041
$7,370
$34,498
$47,912
$27,508
$12,154
$1,121
$1,145
$725
$732
$1,216
$2,677
$7,166
$8,538
$2,010
$6,552
$12,472
$5,821
$11,731
$6,104
$2,500
$2,500
$127,420
$57,100
$62,200
$73,750
$36,000
$76,730
$14,250
$832,417

Total REAP Allocations in Mills County  $1,357,204
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